AS SHOWN: 45-520 FABRIC, HAVANA FINISH

ONDINE OVAL COCKTAIL BENCH
3690

THE BARBARA BARRY COLLECTION

OPTIONS & FEATURES

STANDARD FINISHES: MADURO, HAVANA, DUNE, WALNUT VENEERED SHELF
SIENNA BEECH SOLID WOOD
HARDWARE FINISHES: MEDIUM BRASS, SATIN WELT AROUND BASE: TOP PERIMETER FRENCH
NICKEL

SEAMED
TIGHT SEAT

W D
48IN 36IN
121.9CM 91.4CM

COM
25YD
2.3M

17.5IN
44.5CM

COL
43FT
4.0M



